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Royal Bank of Canada
C.P. 6011 Station A
Montreal QC H3C 3B8
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Your RBC personal banking
account statement

From June 19, 2020 to July 21, 2020

Your account number: 02152-5029079

How to reach us: 1-800 ROYAL® 1-1
(1-800-769-2511)

www.rbcroyalbank.com/deposits

RBPDA10020_4401140_010 E D 021 02152 03285

THAILA RIDEN
CAITLIN ROSS
3440 COUNTY RD 10
VANKLEEK HILL ON K0B 1R0

Summary of your account for this period
RBC Day to Day BankingTM 02152-5029079

Royal Bank of Canada

400 SPENCE AVE, HAWKESBURY, ON K6A 2Y3

Your opening balance on June 19, 2020 $11,846.85

Total deposits into your account + 1,931.69

Total withdrawals from your account - 7,615.45

Your closing balance on July 21, 2020 = $6,163.09

Details of your account activity

Date Description Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($)

Opening Balance 11,846.85

22 Jun Online Banking payment - 9621
BELL CANADA 45.89

Online Banking payment - 9725
NAT STU LN SER 75.00 11,725.96

24 Jun Online Banking payment - 6077 HYDRO ONE 241.48 11,484.48

26 Jun e-Transfer - Autodeposit 50.00 11,534.48

Online Banking payment - 0426
BMO MASTERCD 212.81

Online Transfer to Deposit Account-8297 5,000.00

Online Banking transfer - 3203 106.62 6,215.05

29 Jun Interac purchase - 5219 NOUILLES ZHONGH 48.22 6,166.83

e-Transfer sent Kaity Badger 16.00 6,150.83

30 Jun Misc Payment ODSP 1,195.00 7,345.83

2 Jul Online Transfer to Deposit Account-6973 50.00 7,295.83

3 Jul GST CANADA 148.00 7,443.83

6 Jul e-Transfer - Autodeposit 50.00 7,493.83
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Details of your account activity - continued

Date Description Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($)

Please check this Account Statement without delay and advise us of any error or omission within 45 days of the statement date.

If you opted to receive cheque images, only images of the front of your cheques have been sent to you with this Account Statement. An image included on this Account Statement does not

indicate that a cheque has been successfully processed as of the statement date.

Please retain this statement for your records.
TM Trademarks of Royal Bank of Canada. RBC and Royal Bank are registered trademarks of Royal Bank of Canada.
® Registered trade-mark of Royal Bank of Canada. Royal Trust Corporation of Canada and The Royal Trust Company are licensees of the trade-mark.

Royal Bank of Canada GST Registration Number: R105248165

Royal Trust Corporation of Canada GST Registration Number: R104646666

The Royal Trust Company GST Registration Number: R105248264

Online Banking payment - 1040
IGS-HAWKESBURY 101.69 7,392.14

7 Jul e-Transfer - Autodeposit 202.00 7,594.14

10 Jul Prov/Local Gvt Payment CANADA 86.69 7,680.83

13 Jul Mobile cheque deposit - 8773 200.00 7,880.83

Online Banking payment - 8318
TWP E HAWK TX 1,301.67 6,579.16

15 Jul e-Transfer sent Melanie Villeneuve 15.00 6,564.16

20 Jul Online Banking payment - 9150
BELL CANADA 45.89 6,518.27

21 Jul Online Banking payment - 4132
NAT STU LN SER 75.00

Online Banking payment - 0934
BMO MASTERCD 276.18

Monthly fee 4.00 6,163.09

Closing Balance $6,163.09


